FlowShield
Marine Shutoff Damper
QUICK FACTS
•	 Marine Isolation Damper
•	 FlowShield is suitable for both vertical and horizontal
application, with airflow in either direction
•	 Corrosion Tested - EN60068-2-52 severity 2 conditions
•	 Supplied with either 430 Ferritic Stainless steel blades,

7
FlowShield
Order Key
1 2 3 4
Order example:                                                                                                  FlowShield 300 430SS M6 430
Duct Size:
100 x 100mm - 1000 x 1000mm Diameter
Case Material:
430SS Stainless Steel (Grade 430)
316SS Stainless Steel (Grade 316)
GSS Galvanised Steel
Control Options:
M5 24V Power open / Spring close
M5 24V Power open / Power close
M6 230V Power open / Spring close
M6 230V Power open / Power close
ATEX ATEX Rated
Blade Material:
430 Grade Type 1.4016 Ferritic Stainless Steel
316 Grade Type 1.4401 Austenitic Stainless Steel
Composite Reference: 300/430SS/M6/430
Specification Text